
Ergebnisse FJS‐Turnier Essen 20.10.2019

Herren Par: 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 5 36 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 3 5 36 72
Platz Name HC Kat. Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Hin 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Rück Total
1. Christian Stöber ‐5,1 SH1 1. SGC Essen 2010 3 4 4 3 5 4 3 3 4 33 4 3 5 6 4 5 3 3 4 37 70 Hole in One

2. Sebastian Winzen ‐6,3 SH1 1. SGC Essen 2010 3 3 4 2 4 3 4 5 5 33 5 3 3 5 3 5 4 5 5 38 71 n.St. Albatross

3. Daniel Winzen ‐4,0 SH1 1. SGC Essen 2010 3 3 5 2 6 5 3 4 5 36 5 4 4 6 3 4 3 2 4 35 71 n.St. Eagle

4. Dominik Ludwig ‐0,4 SH1 SGC Schloss Möhler 3 5 4 3 6 4 3 4 5 37 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 3 5 36 73 Birdie

5. Thomas Wrede 1,1 SH1 1. SGC Essen 2010 3 4 4 3 5 3 3 4 5 34 4 4 4 6 5 4 4 3 5 39 73 PAR

6. Thomas Siepmann 0,8 SH2 1. SGC Essen 2010 3 4 5 3 5 4 4 3 5 36 4 4 5 5 4 4 4 3 4 37 73 Bogey

7. Vincenzo Gentile ‐0,3 SH3 1. SGC Essen 2010 3 3 4 5 5 4 3 5 4 36 4 3 5 6 3 4 4 4 4 37 73 Double‐B

8. Till Thomas ‐4,3 SH2 1. SGC Essen 2010 3 3 4 4 5 4 4 4 5 36 5 4 4 6 4 4 4 2 5 38 74 Triple‐B

9. Thomas Fetting ‐1,3 SH2 1. SGC Essen 2010 3 3 5 3 5 3 4 3 5 34 5 3 4 8 4 5 4 4 5 42 76 >Triple‐B

10. Frank Schweizerhof ‐3,5 SH1 1. SGC Essen 2010 2 5 4 4 6 4 4 4 5 38 5 4 4 6 5 4 4 3 4 39 77
11. Alexander Görzen 4,3 SH1 SGC Schloss Möhler 4 5 3 4 5 4 5 4 7 41 5 4 5 6 4 4 4 4 5 41 82
12. Rolf Triebel 1,5 SH2 1. SGC Essen 2010 2 4 5 3 7 4 4 4 6 39 5 4 4 8 5 4 4 4 5 43 82
13. Detlev Grimmelt 3,4 SH2 1. SGC Essen 2010 3 3 4 3 7 3 4 5 7 39 5 6 4 6 5 5 4 3 6 44 83
14. Wolfgang Hirsch 1,9 SH2 1. SGC Essen 2010 3 4 6 6 6 3 3 3 7 41 5 4 4 6 5 4 5 3 6 42 83
15. Dirk Krüll 12,0 SH2 1. SGC Essen 2010 3 3 6 5 7 4 5 4 6 43 5 4 5 5 4 4 4 3 6 40 83
16. Hans‐Dieter Luce 1,3 SH3 1. SGC Essen 2010 3 4 5 4 6 4 4 4 6 40 5 5 4 7 5 5 5 3 5 44 84
17. Rainer Krause 4,6 SH3 SGC Schloss Möhler 5 4 6 5 7 4 4 5 8 48 4 3 5 5 4 5 4 3 6 39 87
18. Sebastian Jerig ‐2,6 SH1 SGC Schloss Möhler 4 4 6 4 7 4 4 4 9 46 5 4 4 5 4 7 5 3 6 43 89
19. André Vredenburg 1,2 SH1 SGC Schloss Möhler 3 4 7 3 6 4 5 5 6 43 7 3 5 9 6 5 5 3 6 49 92
20. Thorsten Baudisch 8,0 SH2 1. SGC Essen 2010 3 4 6 4 6 4 4 3 8 42 7 4 5 8 5 8 5 2 6 50 92
21. Michael Gärtner 5,7 SH2 1. SGC Essen 2010 3 5 6 5 7 4 4 4 6 44 5 3 6 7 9 4 4 4 6 48 92
22. Dirk Lungwitz 11,9 SH2 1. SGC Essen 2010 3 4 5 3 8 5 4 4 6 42 6 4 6 8 6 6 5 3 6 50 92



Ergebnisse FJS‐Turnier Essen 20.10.2019

Damen Par: 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 5 36 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 3 5 36 72
Platz Name HC Kat. Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Hin 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Rück Total
1. Annika Bankmann 4,8 SF1 1. SGC Essen 2010 3 3 5 3 6 3 5 4 7 39 4 4 5 7 4 6 5 3 6 44 83 n.St. Hole in One

2. Renate Luce ‐1,9 SF3 1. SGC Essen 2010 4 3 6 3 5 5 5 3 5 39 6 4 6 7 4 5 4 4 4 44 83 n.St. Albatross

3. Sigrid Jacobsen 2,8 SF3 1. SGC Essen 2010 3 4 5 6 6 4 5 4 5 42 5 4 6 5 5 5 5 3 6 44 86 Eagle

4. Agnes Schlieper 17,5 SF3 1. SGC Essen 2010 3 4 5 4 7 5 5 4 8 45 7 5 6 7 6 6 4 5 6 52 97 Birdie

PAR

NLFH Par: 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 5 36 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 3 5 36 72 Bogey

Platz Name HC Kat. Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Hin 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Rück Total Double‐B

1. Norbert Gottlob SH3 ‐ 4 4 4 4 7 4 3 4 6 40 5 3 5 6 5 5 4 3 5 41 81 Triple‐B

2. Karsten Bolien SH1 1. SGC Essen 2010 3 4 5 4 6 4 5 3 6 40 5 4 5 7 5 5 4 4 6 45 85 >Triple‐B

3. Andreas Hüttmann SH1 SGC Schloss Möhler 5 4 5 6 8 5 8 6 7 54 7 5 6 7 5 6 5 5 5 51 105
4. Mats Hüttmann HoM SGC Schloss Möhler 4 5 9 6 10 5 5 5 9 58 6 7 8 10 6 8 10 10 8 73 131



Ergebnisse FJS‐Turnier Essen 20.10.2019 – Nettowertung

Netto Gesamtwertung
Platz Name Club Kat. HC Total Nettowert
1. Dirk Krüll 1. SGC Essen 2010 SH2 12,0 83 71,0
2. Thomas Wrede 1. SGC Essen 2010 SH1 1,1 73 71,9
3. Thomas Siepmann 1. SGC Essen 2010 SH2 0,8 73 72,2
4. Vincenzo Gentile 1. SGC Essen 2010 SH3 ‐0,3 73 73,3
5. Dominik Ludwig SGC Schloss Möhler SH1 ‐0,4 73 73,4
6. Daniel Winzen 1. SGC Essen 2010 SH1 ‐4,0 71 75,0
7. Christian Stöber 1. SGC Essen 2010 SH1 ‐5,1 70 75,1
8. Sebastian Winzen 1. SGC Essen 2010 SH1 ‐6,3 71 77,3

Thomas Fetting 1. SGC Essen 2010 SH2 ‐1,3 76 77,3
10. Alexander Görzen SGC Schloss Möhler SH1 4,3 82 77,7
11. Annika Bankmann 1. SGC Essen 2010 SF1 4,8 83 78,2
12. Till Thomas 1. SGC Essen 2010 SH2 ‐4,3 74 78,3
13. Agnes Schlieper 1. SGC Essen 2010 SF3 17,5 97 79,5
14. Detlev Grimmelt 1. SGC Essen 2010 SH2 3,4 83 79,6
15. Dirk Lungwitz 1. SGC Essen 2010 SH2 11,9 92 80,1
16. Frank Schweizerhof 1. SGC Essen 2010 SH1 ‐3,5 77 80,5
17. Rolf Triebel 1. SGC Essen 2010 SH2 1,5 82 80,5
18. Wolfgang Hirsch 1. SGC Essen 2010 SH2 1,9 83 81,1
19. Rainer Krause SGC Schloss Möhler SH3 4,6 87 82,4
20. Hans‐Dieter Luce 1. SGC Essen 2010 SH3 1,3 84 82,7
21. Sigrid Jacobsen 1. SGC Essen 2010 SF3 2,8 86 83,2
22. Thorsten Baudisch 1. SGC Essen 2010 SH2 8,0 92 84,0
23. Renate Luce 1. SGC Essen 2010 SF3 ‐1,9 83 84,9
24. Michael Gärtner 1. SGC Essen 2010 SH2 5,7 92 86,3
25. André Vredenburg SGC Schloss Möhler SH1 1,2 92 90,8
26. Sebastian Jerig SGC Schloss Möhler SH1 ‐2,6 89 91,6


